
School 

Good Friday    Friday 29 March 2024 

Easter Monday   Monday 1 April 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 6 May 2024 

SCHOOL TERM AND BANK HOLIDAY DATES 2024/2025 

Term 

 

Open morning of: Close at the end of afternoon session of: 

Autumn Term 2024 Thursday 5 September 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 

Monday 4 November 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 

Spring Term 2025 Tuesday 7 January 2025 Friday 14 February 2025 

Monday 24 February 2025 Thursday 3 April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 Tuesday 22 April 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 

Monday 2 June 2025 Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

Training days agreed to date: (on these days children do not come to school but staff do) 
 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 
Wednesday 4 September 2024 
Monday 6 January 2025 
Friday 4 April 2025 
Wednesday 23 July 2025 

Good Friday   Friday 18 April 2025 

Easter Monday  Monday 21 April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 2025 

 


